
Shift Summary Report 
 

*Individuals listed have been charged with a criminal offense and have a pending court date. 

All defendants are considered innocent until proven guilty in a court of law. 
 

 

SUMMARY REPORT 
22 NOVEMBER 2021, 2ND WATCH – 23 NOVEMBER 2021, 1ST WATCH 

 

COMPLAINT NUMBER: 21-7289 

OFFENSE:   RETAIL THEFT  

DATE(S):   21 NOVEMBER 2021   

TIME(S):   0719 HOURS   

LOCATION:   401 MADISON ST 

VICTIM/ADDRESS:  SHELL GAS STATION/ 401 MADISON 

NARRATIVE:   THE OFFENDER DESCRIBED AS M/B, 30-40’S, 5’05’’, SLIM 

BUILD, LSW A BLACK HOODED SWEATSHIRT, GRAY PANTS, BLACK SHOES, AND NO 

FACIAL HAIR ENTERED THE BUSINESS AND REMOVED TWO IPHONE CHARGERS AND A 

SANDWHICH FROM THE STORE PASSING THE LAST POINT OF PURCHASE WITHOUT 

PAYING. TOTAL LOSS IS $63.00. 

 

COMPLAINT NUMBER: 21-7305 

OFFENSE:   BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE   

DATE(S):               19 NOV 21- 22 NOV 21   

TIME(S):   2000 HOURS – 0753 HOURS    

LOCATION:   GARFIELD/LYMAN  

VICTIM/ADDRESS:  HOUSTON, TX RESIDENT  

NARRATIVE:   OFFENDER(S) UNKNOWN GAINED ACCESS TO THE VICTIM’S 

INFINITI Q50 BY SHATTERING THE REAR WINDOW AND RANSACKED THE INTERIOR. 

THERE IS NO REPORTED LOSS. THERE IS NO OFFENDER INFORMATION. TOTAL DAMAGE 

IS ESTIMATED $250.00. 

 

COMPLAINT NUMBER: 21-7309 

OFFENSE:   CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY   

DATE(S):   19-NOV-21 – 22-NOV-21  

TIME(S):   2110-0922 HRS.  

LOCATION:   300 BLOCK OF ERIE ST. 

VICTIM/ADDRESS:  OAK PARK RESIDENT    

NARRATIVE:   OFFENDER: POSSIBLE MALE WEARING DARK CLOTHING (NO 

FURTHER) EXITED A VEHICLE AND KICKED THE DRIVERS SIDE MIRROR OF THE VICTIM’S 

2021 WHITE SUBARU CROSSTREK WHILE PARKED AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS.   

 

COMPLAINT NUMBER: 21-7324  

OFFENSE:   CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY   

DATE(S):   21-NOV-21 – 22-NOV-21   

TIME(S):   2300-0500 HRS.  

LOCATION:   300 BLOCK OF HARRISON ST.  

VICTIM/ADDRESS:  OAK PARK RESIDENT  

NARRATIVE:   PERSON(S) UNKNOWN BY UNKNOWN MEANS DAMAGED THE 

WINDSHIELD AND USED A BLACK SPRAY PAINT TO DRAW BLACK LINES ON THE 

VEHICLE AND REAR LICENSE PLATE, WHILE IT WAS PARKED AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS. 

ESTIMATED DAMAGE UNKNOWN AT TIME OF REPORT.   

 

 


